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lfd. Nummer Bordkarte 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 N1 18 19 20 N2 21 22 23 24 25 26 N3 27 28 29 N4 30 31 32 33 34 35 SZP

StNr Fahrer Beifahrer G
T
Ü

K3 K2 K3 2 50 49 K1 K2 K4 K2 48 M 47 M 48 46 45 43 S 42 41 40 39 38 37 5 37 36 35 34 32 8 K2 31 30 K7 K1 9 Startzeit Zielzeit sec

17 Dick, Volker Jokisch, Dieter x 10 17 10:17 12:29 69,561

18 Schuwirth, Georg Schuwirth, Britta x x x x 40 18 10:18 12:00 72,299

19 0 19

Bordkarte 1

P
u

n
k

te

S
t.

N
r.Kat. Tourensp. Bordkarte 1

Zuviel

19 Janoschek, ChristophGerlach, Wilfried 0 19 10:19 12:35 71,045

20 Büttner, Joachim Bergmann, Josue x x x x 40 20 10:20 13:02 71,338

21 Teßling, Martin Teßling, Annika x 10 21 10:21 12:34 70,610

22 Hirsch, Petra Hirsch, Jochen x x x x x x x x x 90 22 10:22 13:14 68,980

23 Distel, Kurt Stursberg, Jörg x x x x 40 23 10:23 12:54 70,915

24 Schuster, Bernd Keil, Ulli x x x x x 50 24 10:24 13:04 69,79324 Schuster, Bernd Keil, Ulli x x x x x 50 24 10:24 13:04 69,793

25 Willmes, Kunibert Brune, Rüdiger x x x x 40 25 10:25 13:27 70,504

26 Fuchs, Thomas Piepenstock, Carola x x x x x x 60 26 10:26 13:21 69,931

27 Wilhelms, Bernd Flender, Jürgen x x x x 40 27 10:27 13:10 71,490

28 Jentsch, Gerhard Bub, Wilfried x x x x x x x x x 90 28 10:28 13:09 69,345

29 Eberlein, Günter Hohl, Hans x x x 30 29 10:29 12:52 70,12029 Eberlein, Günter Hohl, Hans x x x 30 29 10:29 12:52 70,120

30 Eisenhuth, Udo Cramer, Heribert x x x 30 30 10:30 12:47 70,079

31 Hamers, Heidrun Hamers, Alfred x x x 30 31 10:31 12:00 70,011

32 Loos, Erich Klappert, Wolfram x 10 32 10:32 12:50 69,699

33 Wirths, Thorsten Wirths, Elke x x 20 33 10:33 13:09 74,875

34 Tönges, Oliver Flieck, Joachim x x x x x x 60 34 10:34 13:24 69,85434 Tönges, Oliver Flieck, Joachim x x x x x x 60 34 10:34 13:24 69,854

36 Hengstwerth, Dieter Wüsten, Bernd x x x x 40 36 10:36 13:22 69,897

37 Kuchhäuser, Frank Conego, Roberto d.P x x x x 40 37 10:37 12:00 68,857

38 Frings, Oliver Liese, Reiner x x x x x 50 38 10:38 13:07 71,319

39 Hahn, Jörg Hahn, Barbara x x x x 40 39 10:39 13:38 70,094

40 Klos, Gerald Reineck, Michael x x x 30 40 10:40 13:14 70,48440 Klos, Gerald Reineck, Michael x x x 30 40 10:40 13:14 70,484

41 Holzborn, Dr. Rainer Osthold, Emil x x x 30 41 10:41 13:27 69,458

43 Kimmerle, Georg Kopka, Thomas x x x x 40 43 10:43 13:12 70,850

44 Kraus, Jörg Milka, Lea x x x 30 44 10:44 13:37 71,278

45 Lurz, Bernd Dillié, Larissa x x x x x x x x x x 100 45 10:45 14:02 70,517

46 Dillié, Joel Schneider, Rene x x x x x x x x x 90 46 10:46 13:25 71,20846 Dillié, Joel Schneider, Rene x x x x x x x x x 90 46 10:46 13:25 71,208

47 Hurtmann, Helmut Walendy, Ricarda x x x x x 50 47 10:47 13:05 70,075

51 Zuhnemer, Andreas Hahn, Maximilian x x x x 40 51 10:51 13:37 69,877

52 Klein, Lea Kohlmann, Christine x x x 30 52 10:52 13:43 70,232

53 Trapp, Sonja Trapp, Jürgen x x x x x x x x x 90 53 10:53 13:54 69,613

54 Schoder, Manfred Bischof, Rainer x x x x x 50 54 10:54 13:28 68,75654 Schoder, Manfred Bischof, Rainer x x x x x 50 54 10:54 13:28 68,756

55 Oettershagen, Tim Klasen, Davina x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 140 55 10:55 13:28 44,985
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lfd. Nummer Bordkarte 

StNr Fahrer Beifahrer

17 Dick, Volker Jokisch, Dieter

18 Schuwirth, Georg Schuwirth, Britta

19

Kat. Tourensp. 1 2 3 N1 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 N2 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 N3 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39

K3 K2 K2 29 28 K1 10 27 26 25 12 24 23 21 24 K2 20 Z 19 18 18 Z K2 K2 K3 16 15 8 14 15 K2 5 13 K4 12 10 9 K3 8 K5 7 K3 Startzeit Zielzeit

x x 20 17 13:49 15:40

x x x x 40 18 13:48 16:47

x 20 19

Bordkarte 2

P
u

n
k

te

S
t.

N
r. Bordkarte 2

Zuviel

19 Janoschek, ChristophGerlach, Wilfried

20 Büttner, Joachim Bergmann, Josue

21 Teßling, Martin Teßling, Annika

22 Hirsch, Petra Hirsch, Jochen

23 Distel, Kurt Stursberg, Jörg

24 Schuster, Bernd Keil, Ulli

x x 20 19 13:49 16:07

x x x 30 20 13:50 16:10

x 10 21 13:51 16:09

x x x x x x x x x x x x 120 22 13:52 16:46

x x x x 40 23 13:53 16:09

x x x x x 50 24 13:54 17:0024 Schuster, Bernd Keil, Ulli

25 Willmes, Kunibert Brune, Rüdiger

26 Fuchs, Thomas Piepenstock, Carola

27 Wilhelms, Bernd Flender, Jürgen

28 Jentsch, Gerhard Bub, Wilfried

29 Eberlein, Günter Hohl, Hans

x x x x x 50 24 13:54 17:00

x x x 30 25 13:55 17:00

x x x x 40 26 13:56 16:19

x x 20 27 13:57 16:21

x x x 19 40 28 13:58 16:49

x x x 30 29 13:59 16:3029 Eberlein, Günter Hohl, Hans

30 Eisenhuth, Udo Cramer, Heribert

31 Hamers, Heidrun Hamers, Alfred

32 Loos, Erich Klappert, Wolfram

33 Wirths, Thorsten Wirths, Elke

34 Tönges, Oliver Flieck, Joachim

x x x 30 29 13:59 16:30

x x x 15 40 30 14:00 16:27

x x x 30 31 14:01 16:11

x 10 32 14:02 16:39

x 18 20 33 14:03 16:27

x x x x x x x 70 34 14:04 16:3734 Tönges, Oliver Flieck, Joachim

36 Hengstwerth, Dieter Wüsten, Bernd

37 Kuchhäuser, Frank Conego, Roberto d.P

38 Frings, Oliver Liese, Reiner

39 Hahn, Jörg Hahn, Barbara

40 Klos, Gerald Reineck, Michael

x x x x x x x 70 34 14:04 16:37

x x x x x 50 36 14:06 16:29

x 10 37 14:10 16:24

x x x 30 38 14:04 17:02

x x x 30 39 14:09 16:56

x 10 40 14:10 16:3040 Klos, Gerald Reineck, Michael

41 Holzborn, Dr. Rainer Osthold, Emil

43 Kimmerle, Georg Kopka, Thomas

44 Kraus, Jörg Milka, Lea

45 Lurz, Bernd Dillié, Larissa

46 Dillié, Joel Schneider, Rene

x 10 40 14:10 16:30

x x 20 41 14:11 16:50

x x x x 40 43 14:13 16:47

x x x x x 50 44 14:20 17:01

x x x x x x 60 45 14:21 16:44

x x x x x 50 46 14:20 16:4246 Dillié, Joel Schneider, Rene

47 Hurtmann, Helmut Walendy, Ricarda

51 Zuhnemer, Andreas Hahn, Maximilian

52 Klein, Lea Kohlmann, Christine

53 Trapp, Sonja Trapp, Jürgen

54 Schoder, Manfred Bischof, Rainer

x x x x x 50 46 14:20 16:42

x x 20 47 14:17 16:49

x x x 30 51 14:17 16:44

x x x x 40 52 14:23 17:14

x x x x x x x x 80 53 14:28 17:48

x 10 54 14:24 16:3254 Schoder, Manfred Bischof, Rainer

55 Oettershagen, Tim Klasen, Davina

x 10 54 14:24 16:32

x x x x x x x x x x 100 55 14:25 17:00


